10500107640	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900062125279
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	06 JAN 31 PH 1: 24
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	NCanera
Office Use Only	

, s 7

ł į

1



DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 17, 2006

OVERSTREET INCORPORATED LLC 2537 NE 389 AVE OLD TOWN, FL 32628

SUBJECT: OVERSTREET INCORPORATED LLC Ref. Number: L05000107640

The name of your limited liability company was accepted in error. The name of a limited liability company cannot contain a corporate suffix. Therefore, you must remove the corporate suffix "Incorporated" from the name of your limited liability company. We are enclosing the appropriate form and instructions.

The \$25 filing fee will be abated due to the processing error on the part of this office. A certified copy of the amendment will also be returned to you free of charge.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6911.

Brenda Tadlock Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 606A00003169

1. HHn: COVER LETTER Brenda Tadlock) TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** Prstreet corporated LLC SUBJECT Limited Liability Company) The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: IM Lander (Name of Person) ander Law Firm NE 210 AUC (Address) - ross City FL 32628 (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call; (Name of Person) at (352) 328-1405 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & \$55.00 Filing Fee & 560.00 Filing Fee,

Certificate of Status

Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

please

tax back to

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tailahassee, FL 32301

352-498-3853 Thank you

4 - 4 4 - 4 2	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF	
-	OVERSTREET Incorporated LLC (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	<u> </u>
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on $$	
SECONE	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
		SECRETARY OF SOLVESION OF CORPO
		TATERS
Dated	1-31- . $06$	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Joseph Lander Typed or printed name of signee	

-

.

ł

Filing Fec: \$25.00